
13 B.—7a.
Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XVIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item. 19 19-10.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS— continued.

VOTE No. 95—continued.
Postal and Telegbaph—continued.

Aramoho
Castlecliff (site of cable hut)
Ohakune
Rangataua (removal and addition to building)
Taihape
Kimbolton
Bull's (restoration)
Ashhurst (additions, &c)
Palmerston North
Foxton
Shannon
Levin (additions)
Otaki (lineman's cottage)
Weraroa
Alfredton (additions)
Featherston
Upper Hutt ...
Karori (site) ...
Wellington (additions, on account) ...
Wellington (stable, &c.)
Wellington (alterations to old Drill-shed)
Wellington, Te Aro
Wellington, Courteuay Place (alterations)
Wellington, Waterloo Quay (sewer) ...
Kilbirnie ...
Blenheim (alterations and legal expenses)
Blenheim (additions to workshops and sanitary

conveniences)
Wakapuaka (water-supply and drainage)
Richmond
Wakefield
Westport (on account) ...
Granity
Murchison ...
Blackball
Runanga
Wallsend
Greymouth
Kekerangu
Hawarden (site and building) ...
Waiau
Culverden .
Amberley
Christchurch (enlargement and alterations)
Christchurch, Ferry Road ...
Upper Riccarton (site) ...
Leeston (building)
Sydenham
Addington
Lincoln (site)
Little River
Rakaia
Geraldine (including clock)
Waimate
Fairlie
Alexandra South (building), (on account)
Bannockburn
North-east Valley
Dunedin, Moray Place (purchase of property.and

alterations)
St. Kilda
South Dunedin (site)

£ £

59
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450
50

875
180
70

140
1,600

450
185

1,325
700
500
400
265
220
185
380
370

10 ,000
240
380

3,675
65

336
800
215

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
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99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

300
450
840
950

4,000
700
700

50
500
625
260
175
5.50
875
900
700
225
700
215
700

2 ,000
1,250

100
400

2,000
135

2,000
85

500
500
700

117
118

7,000
1,400

500
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