Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XVIII.—PUBLIC BUILDINGS—continued.

Item.	district district of the second secon			1909–10.		
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS-	-continued			· · · · · ·	······
	VOTE No. 95—continued.	,		£		3 .
	POSTAL AND TELEGRAPH—continued.		- '		1 10	
5 9	Aramoho .	••	•••	450		
60 61	Castlecliff (site of cable hut) Ohakune	••	•••	50 875	14	
62	Rangataua (removal and addition to b	 ouilding)		180		
63	Taihape .	••		70		
64	Kimbolton	••	•••	146		
65 66	Bull's (restoration) Ashhurst (additions, &c.)	••	• • •	1,600 450		
67	Palmerston North	••		185		45
68	Foxton .	••		1 ,325		
69	Shannon	••		700		
70 71	Levin (additions) Otaki (lineman's cottage)	•	•••	500		11
72	Weraroa .			400 265		
73	Alfredton (additions)	••		220		
74	Featherston .	••		185		
75 73	Upper Hutt .	••		380		
76 77	Karori (site) Wellington (additions, on account)	••	1	370 0,000		
7 8	Wellington (stable, &c.)	••	1	240		
79	Wellington (alterations to old Drill-s	shed)		380		7
80	Wellington, Te Aro			3,675		
$\begin{array}{c} 81 \\ 82 \end{array}$	Wellington, Courtenay Place (alter Wellington, Waterloo Quay (sewer).			$\begin{array}{c} 65 \\ 336 \end{array}$,
83	Kilbirnie			800		
84	Blenheim (alterations and legal expen	ises)		215		
85	Blenheim (additions to workshops	and sanita	ary			
86	conveniences) Wakapuaka (water-supply and draina		. • •	300		
87	Richmond	80) 		450 840		`
88	Wakefield .	,		950		
89	Westport (on account)			4 ,000		
90	Granity Muschisen	* :	•••	700		;
91 92	Murchison Blackball	•		700 50	V +	
93	Runanga			500		
94	Wallsend .			625	1 1 1 1	* 1
95 00	Greymouth		•••	260		
96 97	Kekerangu Hawarden (site and building)	••		$\begin{array}{c} 175 \\ 550 \end{array}$		
98	Waiau	•		875		
99		• •		900		
100		 4:	•••	700		
$\frac{101}{102}$	Christchurch (enlargement and altera Christchurch, Ferry Road	uons)		225 700		
103	Upper Riccarton (site)	;		215		
104	Leeston (building)	••		700		
105	Sydenham	••		2,000	-	,
106 107	Addington Lincoln (site)	••	•••	1 ,250 100		
108	Little River	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		40 0		
109	Rakaia .	••		2,000		
110	Geraldine (including clock)	••		135		
$\frac{111}{112}$	Waimate Fairlie	••	•••	2 ,000		. 3
$\frac{112}{113}$	Alexandra South (building), (on accou	int)		85 500	. 17	
114	Bannockburn .	/		500		Ç.,
115	North-east Valley			700		
116	Dunedin, Moray Place (purchase of			7 000		
117	alterations) St. Kilda	••		7,000 1,400	: .	v.
118	South Dunedin (site)	*.		5 00		. '
118	South Dunedin (site)	••	•••	900]	